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Saison 2005-2006 
Championnat Territorial 3eme - 4eme Série 

Phase Préliminaire 

A 1

A 2

A 3

A 4

A 5

A 6

Poule 01

Poule 01

Poule 01

Poule 01

Poule 01

Poule 01

ENTENTE BORDS ADOUR (A.B)
U S L AYGUETTE (A.B)
RABASTENS XV (A.B)
U S AZEREZIENNE (A.B)

R C ST PEEN (A.B)
PANJAS A C (A.B)
AM SP CULT AUREILHAN (A.B)
U S MONTESTRUQUOISE (A.B)

U S L AYGUETTE (A.B)
RABASTENS XV (A.B)
U S AZEREZIENNE (A.B)
U S CAPVERNOISE (A.B)

R C ST PEEN (A.B)
PANJAS A C (A.B)
AM SP CULT AUREILHAN (A.B)
ENTENTE BORDS ADOUR (A.B)

U S AZEREZIENNE (A.B)
U S CAPVERNOISE (A.B)
U S MONTESTRUQUOISE (A.B)
RABASTENS XV (A.B)

R C ST PEEN (A.B)
PANJAS A C (A.B)

PANJAS A C (A.B)
AM SP CULT AUREILHAN (A.B)
U S MONTESTRUQUOISE (A.B)
U S CAPVERNOISE (A.B)

ENTENTE BORDS ADOUR (A.B)
U S L AYGUETTE (A.B)
RABASTENS XV (A.B)
U S AZEREZIENNE (A.B)

R C ST PEEN (A.B)
PANJAS A C (A.B)
AM SP CULT AUREILHAN (A.B)
U S MONTESTRUQUOISE (A.B)

RABASTENS XV (A.B)
U S AZEREZIENNE (A.B)
U S CAPVERNOISE (A.B)
U S L AYGUETTE (A.B)

R C ST PEEN (A.B)
PANJAS A C (A.B)
AM SP CULT AUREILHAN (A.B)
ENTENTE BORDS ADOUR (A.B)

U S CAPVERNOISE (A.B)
U S MONTESTRUQUOISE (A.B)

EQUIPE LOCALE

EQUIPE LOCALE

EQUIPE LOCALE

EQUIPE LOCALE

EQUIPE LOCALE

EQUIPE LOCALE

EQUIPE VISITEUSE

EQUIPE VISITEUSE

EQUIPE VISITEUSE

EQUIPE VISITEUSE

EQUIPE VISITEUSE

EQUIPE VISITEUSE

02/10/2005

09/10/2005

16/10/2005

23/10/2005

30/10/2005

06/11/2005

R1

R2

R3

R4

R5

R6

11/12/2005

08/01/2006

15/01/2006

22/01/2006

29/01/2006

12/02/2006
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Saison 2005-2006 
Championnat Territorial 3eme - 4eme Série 

Phase Préliminaire 

A 6

A 7

A 8

A 9

Poule 01

Poule 01

Poule 01

Poule 01

U S L AYGUETTE (A.B)
ENTENTE BORDS ADOUR (A.B)

U S MONTESTRUQUOISE (A.B)
AM SP CULT AUREILHAN (A.B)
U S CAPVERNOISE (A.B)
U S AZEREZIENNE (A.B)

R C ST PEEN (A.B)
ENTENTE BORDS ADOUR (A.B)
U S L AYGUETTE (A.B)
RABASTENS XV (A.B)

PANJAS A C (A.B)
AM SP CULT AUREILHAN (A.B)
U S MONTESTRUQUOISE (A.B)
U S CAPVERNOISE (A.B)

RABASTENS XV (A.B)
U S AZEREZIENNE (A.B)

R C ST PEEN (A.B)
PANJAS A C (A.B)
ENTENTE BORDS ADOUR (A.B)
U S L AYGUETTE (A.B)

AM SP CULT AUREILHAN (A.B)
U S MONTESTRUQUOISE (A.B)
U S CAPVERNOISE (A.B)
U S AZEREZIENNE (A.B)

R C ST PEEN (A.B)
ENTENTE BORDS ADOUR (A.B)
U S L AYGUETTE (A.B)
RABASTENS XV (A.B)

EQUIPE LOCALE

EQUIPE LOCALE

EQUIPE LOCALE

EQUIPE LOCALE

EQUIPE VISITEUSE

EQUIPE VISITEUSE

EQUIPE VISITEUSE

EQUIPE VISITEUSE

06/11/2005

13/11/2005

20/11/2005

04/12/2005

R6

R7

R8

R9

12/02/2006

19/02/2006

26/02/2006

05/03/2006


